
Dept: BCA Batch: 2016-2019

S.No Reg.No Full Name

1 16UCA002 ASHICK. M

2 16UCA003 BOOPATHY RAJA. N

3 16UCA004 GANESHKUMAR. S

4 16UCA007 HARISHKUMAR. N

5 16UCA008  JAISIVASANKER.  S

6 16UCA009 JEEVANANTHAM. R

7 16UCA012 KARTHI KEYAN.  S

8 16UCA013 MOHANRAJ. G

9 16UCA014 MUKESH. S

10 16UCA015 OM PRAKASH. V

11 16UCA016 PARTHASARATHY. J

12 16UCA017 PARVESH. M H

13 16UCA019 RAGUL. R

14 16UCA022 RUTHRESH. S

15 16UCA025 SIVAPRAKASH. M

16 16UCA028 SWAPNIL . PRADEEP

17 16UCA029 TAMILSELVAN. A

18 16UCA030 TAMILARASAN. V

19 16UCA031 TAMILSELVAN. V

20 16UCA033 VINOTHKUMAR. K

21 16UCA037 GOWTHAM. R

Instructor Signature Head of the Department

SRI RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIDYALAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Oracle Database Design and Programming With SQL

Student Enrollment List



 Department:  BCA  Batch : 2016-2019
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1 16UCA002 ASHICK. M 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

2 16UCA003 BOOPATHY RAJA. N 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 34

3 16UCA004 GANESHKUMAR. S 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

4 16UCA007 HARISHKUMAR. N 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 40

5 16UCA008  JAISIVASANKER.  S 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 34

6 16UCA009 JEEVANANTHAM. R 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 34

7 16UCA012 KARTHI KEYAN.  S 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 34

8 16UCA013 MOHANRAJ. G 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 34

9 16UCA014 MUKESH. S 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

10 16UCA015 OM PRAKASH. V 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 30

11 16UCA016 PARTHASARATHY. J 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 34

12 16UCA017 PARVESH. M H 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 32

13 16UCA019 RAGUL. R 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 34

14 16UCA022 RUTHRESH. S 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

15 16UCA025 SIVAPRAKASH. M 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 40

16 16UCA028 SWAPNIL . PRADEEP 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 30

17 16UCA029 TAMILSELVAN. A 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 32

18 16UCA030 TAMILARASAN. V 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 34

19 16UCA031 TAMILSELVAN. V 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 34

Sri Ramakrishna Mission Vidyalaya College of Arts and Science
Coimbatore-641020

Name of the Course : Oracle Database Design and Programming with SQL

Student Attendance Report

Hours Taken
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SNo Reg.No: STUDENT NAME

0
4
.0

7
.2

0
1

8

0
5
.0

7
.2

0
1

8

0
6
.0

7
.2

0
1

8

0
9
.0

7
.2

0
1

8

1
0
.0

7
.2

0
1

8

1
1
.0

7
.2

0
1

8

1
3
.0

7
.2

0
1

8

1
6
.0

7
.2

0
1

8

1
7
.0

7
.2

0
1

8

1
9
.0

7
.2

0
1

8

2
3
.0

7
.2

0
1

8

2
4
.0

7
.2

0
1

8

2
5
.0

7
.2

0
1

8

2
6
.0

7
.2

0
1

8

2
7
.0

7
.2

0
1

8

0
1
.0

8
.2

0
1

8

0
3
.0

8
.2

0
1

8

0
8
.0

8
.2

0
1

8

0
9
.0

8
.2

0
1

8

1
0
.0

8
.2

0
1

8

T
O

T
A

L

20 16UCA033 VINOTHKUMAR. K 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 32

21 16UCA037 GOWTHAM. R 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 34
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Instructor Signature Head of the Department

Hours Taken



 
 

 

 

A W A R D  o f  C O U R S E  C O M P L E T I O N  
 

Database Design and Programming with SQL 
 

P R E S E N T E D  T O  
 

ASHICK. M 
 

F O R  S A T I S F A C T O R Y  C O M P L E T I O N  O F  A L L  

C O U R S E W O R K  A N D  T R A I N I N G  

 
 

8/25/2018 

 

 

        
___________________________   ________________________     __________________ 

Oracle Academy Instructor   Head of the Department      Principal

SRI RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIDYALAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE 

COIMBATORE- 641020 
(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Bharathiar University, Re-accredited by NAAC with ‘A’ Grade) 

 



Dept: B.Sc (IT) Batch: 2016-2019

S.No Reg.No Full Name

1 16UIT002 ARAVINTH. G

2 16UIT003 DEEPAN CHAKRAVARTHI. P

3 16UIT004 DARSHAN. A

4 16UIT005 DIWAKAR. M

5 16UIT006 DON DSILVA. J

6 16UIT009 HARI PRASATH. M M

7 16UIT010 HARIHARAN. S

8 16UIT011 INDRAKUMAR. R

9 16UIT012 JAGADESH. A

10 16UIT013 JAYAKUMAR. R

11 16UIT014 KARTHIKEYAN. K

12 16UIT016 MANIVARMA. .D

13 16UIT017 MARIMUTHU. M

14 16UIT018 NAVANEETHA KRISHNAN. T S

15 16UIT019 PANDIYAN. E

16 16UIT020 PRAVEEN. I

17 16UIT021 PREMKUMAR. K

18 16UIT022 RAGUPATHI. A

19 16UIT023 SABARINATHAN. R

20 16UIT026 SARAVANAN. D

21 16UIT027 SATHISH KUMAR. S

22 16UIT028 SATHISH. S

23 16UIT029 SATHISHKUMAR. S

24 16UIT015 KUMAR. R

25 16UIT024 SANJAY KUMAR. S

26 16UIT032 VIGNESH. S

Instructor Signature Head of the Department

SRI RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIDYALAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Oracle Database Design and Programming With SQL

Student Enrollment List



 Department:  B.Sc (Information Technolgy )  Batch : 2016-2019

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 40

SNo Reg.No: STUDENT NAME
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1 16UIT002 ARAVINTH. G 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 30

2 16UIT003 DEEPAN CHAKRAVARTHI. P 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 34

3 16UIT004 DARSHAN. A 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 30

4 16UIT005 DIWAKAR. M 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 40

5 16UIT006 DON DSILVA. J 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

6 16UIT009 HARI PRASATH. M M 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

7 16UIT010 HARIHARAN. S 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 34

8 16UIT011 INDRAKUMAR. R 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38

9 16UIT012 JAGADESH. A 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 30

10 16UIT013 JAYAKUMAR. R 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

11 16UIT014 KARTHIKEYAN. K 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 34

12 16UIT016 MANIVARMA. .D 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 34

13 16UIT017 MARIMUTHU. M 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

14 16UIT018 NAVANEETHA KRISHNAN. T S 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

15 16UIT019 PANDIYAN. E 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 32

16 16UIT020 PRAVEEN. I 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 34

17 16UIT021 PREMKUMAR. K 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 30

18 16UIT022 RAGUPATHI. A 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 32

19 16UIT023 SABARINATHAN. R 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 30

Sri Ramakrishna Mission Vidyalaya College of Arts and Science
Coimbatore-641020

Name of the Course : Oracle Database Design and Programming with SQL

Student Attendance Report

Hours Taken
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SNo Reg.No: STUDENT NAME
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20 16UIT026 SARAVANAN. D 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 34

21 16UIT027 SATHISH KUMAR. S 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 34

22 16UIT028 SATHISH. S 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 40

23 16UIT029 SATHISHKUMAR. S 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 34

24 16UIT015 KUMAR. R 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

25 16UIT024 SANJAY KUMAR. S 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 40

26 16UIT032 VIGNESH. S 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38
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30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Instructor Signature Head of the Department

Hours Taken



 
 

 

 

A W A R D  o f  C O U R S E  C O M P L E T I O N  
 

Database Design and Programming with SQL 
 

P R E S E N T E D  T O  
 

INDRAKUMAR. R 
 

F O R  S A T I S F A C T O R Y  C O M P L E T I O N  O F  A L L  

C O U R S E W O R K  A N D  T R A I N I N G  

 
 

8/25/2018 

 

 

        
___________________________   ________________________      __________________ 

Oracle Academy Instructor   Head of the Department       Principal

SRI RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIDYALAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE 

COIMBATORE- 641020 
(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Bharathiar University, Re-accredited by NAAC with ‘A’ Grade) 

 



Dept: B.Sc (CS) Batch: 2017-2020

S.No Reg.No Full Name

1 17USC001 ARUN KUMAR P

2 17USC003 DHARSHAN N

3 17USC004 DILIP KUMAR P

4 17USC005 DIWASH B

5 17USC009 GOWTHAM C

6 17USC010 GOWTHAM J

7 17USC012 HARIKRISHNAN H

8 17USC013 HARIHARAN S

9 17USC015 HARISH T

10 17USC016 HASAN ROSHAN M

11 17USC017 KARTHICK G

12 17USC020 KISHORE KUMAR G

13 17USC022 MANI KANDAN V

14 17USC028 NITHISH KUMAR S

15 17USC029 PADMANDBAN R

16 17USC030 PRABHAKARAN V

17 17USC032 RAGHUL P

18 17USC034 RAJ KUMAR M

19 17USC035 RAJESHWARAN R

20 17USC036 RANJITH R

21 17USC037 RANJITH KUMAR P

22 17USC038 RISHWINTH A

23 17USC042 SARAVANAN N

24 17USC043 SREENIVASAN S

25 17USC047 SUJITH KUMAR S

26 17USC051 YEOKEESHVARAN V

27 17USC053 CHILAMBARASAN K

Instructor Signature Head of the Department

SRI RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIDYALAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Oracle Database Design and Programming With SQL

Student Enrollment List



 Department:  B.Sc (Computer Science )  Batch : 2017-2020

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 40

SNo Reg.No: STUDENT NAME
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1 17USC001 ARUN KUMAR P 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 32

2 17USC003 DHARSHAN N 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

3 17USC004 DILIP KUMAR P 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 40

4 17USC005 DIWASH B 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 34

5 17USC009 GOWTHAM C 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 34

6 17USC010 GOWTHAM J 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 34

7 17USC012 HARIKRISHNAN H 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 32

8 17USC013 HARIHARAN S 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

9 17USC015 HARISH T 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 32

10 17USC016 HASAN ROSHAN M 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

11 17USC017 KARTHICK G 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

12 17USC020 KISHORE KUMAR G 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

13 17USC022 MANI KANDAN V 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38

14 17USC028 NITHISH KUMAR S 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38

15 17USC029 PADMANDBAN R 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 32

16 17USC030 PRABHAKARAN V 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 32

17 17USC032 RAGHUL P 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 30

18 17USC034 RAJ KUMAR M 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

19 17USC035 RAJESHWARAN R 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 34

Sri Ramakrishna Mission Vidyalaya College of Arts and Science
Coimbatore-641020

Name of the Course : Oracle Database Design and Programming with SQL

Student Attendance Report

Hours Taken
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SNo Reg.No: STUDENT NAME
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20 17USC036 RANJITH R 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 30

21 17USC037 RANJITH KUMAR P 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 32

22 17USC038 RISHWINTH A 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 30

23 17USC042 SARAVANAN N 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 34

24 17USC043 SREENIVASAN S 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 32

25 17USC047 SUJITH KUMAR S 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 32

26 17USC051 YEOKEESHVARAN V 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 34

27 17USC053 CHILAMBARASAN K 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 34

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Instructor Signature Head of the Department

Hours Taken



 
 

 

 

A W A R D  o f  C O U R S E  C O M P L E T I O N  
 

Database Design and Programming with SQL 
 

P R E S E N T E D  T O  
 

CHILAMBARASAN K 
 

F O R  S A T I S F A C T O R Y  C O M P L E T I O N  O F  A L L  

C O U R S E W O R K  A N D  T R A I N I N G  

 
 

2/28/2018 

 

 

        
___________________________   ________________________      _________________ 

Oracle Academy Instructor   Head of the Department       Principal
 

SRI RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIDYALAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE 

COIMBATORE- 641020 
(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Bharathiar University, Re-accredited by NAAC with ‘A’ Grade) 

 


